(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Shivam Kumar Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2015 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 28 Aug 1999 Application Received | 21-08-2025

I%andidate Employee 115083 I(?I?el;frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 04-10-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT WIORAITIOINEOReIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

LATEST P.Ramkumar - Manager -Human Resources

EMPLOYMENT 1 Department 28-08-2025 GREEN

GRADUATION Online Database 22-08-2025 GREEN

POST GRADUATION Registrar (E) 23-08-2025 GREEN

COURT

VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-08-2025 GREEN

CRIMINAL _—

DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-08-2025 GREEN

NATIONAL IDENTITY PAN Database 21-08-2025 GREEN

POLICE

VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-08-2025 GREEN

CREDIT/CIBIL .

CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-08-2025 GREEN

GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 04-10-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

The karur Vysya Bank Ltd

The karur Vysya Bank Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Shivam Kumar

Shivam Kumar

Emp Code: 0220034 0220034

From: 17-10-2023 17-10-2023

To: 21-01-2025 21-01-2025

Designation: Relationship Mgr-BBU(Service) Relationship Manager (Srv)-BBU
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from P.Ramkumar - Manager
-Human Resources Department, The Karur Vysya Bank Limited , found the
employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

P.Ramkumar - Manager -Human Resources Department

Report Verified Date:

28-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Ramiurmar P <ramkumarp@kvbhmail com

RE |DMARC Viodation [ RE Ex-Employment werification for Shivarm Kumar GO-AMASN-20N5 [T} The karur Vysya Bandk Lid = 022034 Shifvam Kumas | Relationship Manager {Srv)-B80
T g LR
At et ok ek
B Foiow up
This mrerviage wk sent wiih High impertanoe
Clavufication | CONFIDENTIAL

Dear Team SicMadam

Alr. Shivam Kumar . , employes code — 022054 has worked in Barr Vysyn Bank Ltd froms 177102023 40 2000172025, His Last designation was Relationship Manager (Sov)-BB as per car records.

Thanks ard rigard,

P Rsmnbcsniag

MAaTgET

Human Resoarces Depastment
The Karee Vyya Bank Limited
Ceraral Oifice-HRD

Qﬂl!?l-m
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Thu 28-Aug-25 432 PN

Annexure 1 (b)

Ramkumar P <ramkumarp@kvbmail.com>

RE: {DMARC Violation}RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shivam Kumar GO-AMRSN-2015 (1)- The karur Vysya Bank Ltd = 022034
Ta werdymyemployment@qoidquesiglobalin
o Ecemployment’; jaydgoldquestglobaling sardgokdquestgiabalin
O Foliow up.
TPIIS. mestafe was sant with Pilgh 1|"ﬂ|:}(||!1‘a e,
HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars {Please substantiate here)

Company Name The karur Vysya Bank Ltd

Candidate Name Shivam Kumar

Employee Code/IDMNo 0220034

From {Date of Joining) 17-0ct-2023

To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 21-Jan-2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Relationship Mgr-BBLU{Service)

Salary/CTC: Pleass Provide

Was this position: Permanent Temporary, Contractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reasen for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (Pleage fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) (Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document 15 authenticate? | Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?

(IT “Yes™ Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Please explain brieflv) | Please explam/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide

Any Imporiant Point Apart frem the Above il velevant in maKing

right hiring decision, Please lets us Know: Please Provide

Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Bangalore University Bangalore University

Name Of The Candidate: Shivam Kumar Shivam Kumar

Enroll No: 17PUC26258 17PUC26258

Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration

Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: September 2020 September 2020

Sl No: Not Applicable

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through Online Database-Bangalore
University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Online Database

Report Verified Date: 22-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

el " "
{Q, ) Bangalore University

LHONERT e)8,etiae00

=

CHECK RESULT CLEAR

COMPOMENT

THEORY-I
INTERMNAL
ASSESSMENT
THEORY-I
INTERMAL
ASSESSMENT
THEORY-I
INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT
THEORY-|
INTERMNAL
ASSESSEMENT
VIMAVOCE
PROJECT
REPORT
THEQORY-|
INTERMNAL
ASSESSMENT
THECRY-I
INTERMNAL

BACHELOR OF BUS|NESS ADMINISTRATION (CBCS)

ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF GRADUATE STUDIES / PU

MARKS

28
62
28
55
28
54
28

24

70
28
48

STUDENT EXAMINATION(PROVISIONAL) RESULTS

STUDENT REGISTRATION NO 1TPUC26258

STUDENT NAME SHIVAM KUMAR

DEGREE

COURSE B.BA (CBCS)/C28

COLLEGE

EXAMINATIONS OF SEP/2020

SUBJECT

SEMESTERSUBJECT NAME CODE
B MEE.5 BRAND MANAGEMENT BEMCES
B MKG,5 BRAND MANAGEMENT BEMCES
B BAME.2 E-BUSINESS BEBCES
6 BAMG,2 E-BUSINESS BEBCES
B BAME.1 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS BNBCES
B BAME.1 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS BNBCES
3 BAME.3 INCOME TAX BNTCES
6 BAMG.3 INCOME TAX BNTCES
6 BAME.4 PROJECT REPORT & VIVAVOCE BPRCES
B BAME.4 PROJECT REFORT & VIVAVOCE BPRCBES
B MKG.6 RETAIL MANAGEMENT BRMCES
6 MKG.6 RETAIL MANAGEMENT BRMCES
6 SDCE,1 CREATIVITY & INNOVAT|ON SDCCE1
B SDCE.1 CREATIVITY & INNOVATION SDCCE1

PRINT

ASSESSMENT

28
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Visvesvaraya Technological University | Visvesvaraya Technological University

Name Of The Candidate: Shivam Kumar Shivam Kumar

Enroll No: 1AY2106115 1AY2106115

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration

Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar (E) -Visvesvaraya
Technological University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar (E)

Report Verified Date: 23-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LR e s

VTU PROVISIONAL RESULT.
¥ 2300 20/ matonts SO Sbefeh mchdhs $Omod e / mad [ eod -
S050
YTU PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF UG / PG May / Junn / July - 2023 EXAMINATION.
University Seat Number
Student Name
Semester 4
Subject Code  Subject Name  Internal External Total Resslt  Announced
Updated
on
20MBAMMAD! | {28 » 20237120
MARKETING
MANAGEMENT
OMHBASFM401 | RISK 2024-11-20
MANAGENINT
ANT
INSURANCE
2OMBAMMA40? | LOGISTICS u ' © » 20231120
AND SUPPLY
CHAIN
MANAGEMENT
IMHEATM40? | FINANCIAL »” 3
DERIVATIVES
MMEAMMEGS | DIGITAL k <4 313 o
MARKETING
MANAGEMENT
20MBANMS03 | INDIEECT & P 2023-11-20
[TAXATION
ZOMBATRA0T | PROJECT 44 by 2023-11-20
! REPORT
2 achedre / dodezieorivh
P .- PRGS F-sFal A = ABSENT IvE.R_‘F‘ED —Ai_!;;i%E
1} Renafts of soms sutyects of wome students ae R &L@gﬁ
reanons such s
:;ﬁ avahatio -*""""""""—””E —:1-05"\1.
-l y |
Bocmse Of ICTTICH reasany e, howsver Thoy wil JeRAYA TECHE;}E;“{&"
| 10 b arw e UNI\,ERS‘TY g EE
..
Sd-
wedtu (o, dead)
REGISTRAR (EVALUATION)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2015

GQ-AMRSN-2015

Candidate Name:

Shivam Kumar

Shivam Kumar

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Date Of Birth: 28-08-1999 28-08-1999

Father Name: Abhay kumar singh Abhay kumar singh

Addressl: House no #149 Professor colony, House no #149 Professor colony,
Station Road Sheikhpura Bihar Station Road Sheikhpura Bihar
811105 811105

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2015
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Shivam Kumar
FATHER NAME Abhay Kumar Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 23-Anguse-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no #149 Professor colony, Station Road Sheilkdhpura Bihar 811105

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfied Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-August-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Veritfhied Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION enfied Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Jerified Clear - Mo Records Found
COMNCLUSIOTN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henece, this information 1= subjectrre in natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkne litigation databasze there is no Civil or Crminal case instituted against the Feference
Nnumber raised before nus. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information iz subjectrve in nature.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the mnformation as per the public records avadable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the undersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This mformation may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Touly

PALAV AGARWATL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shivam Kumar

Shivam Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame Shivam Kumar
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 27
Case ID GO-AMRSN-2015
Corrent Group World Check
Gender haie

Last Screened 21 Aug 2025 11:23
Entity Type Individual

Archived Mo

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 2r

Resolved Matches 27 Positive: 0
Unresolved Matches ]

Neme Shivam Kumar

Diate Prinved 21-08-2025, 11:27

Printed By Amil Agarwal

Griug World Check

Date of Birth
Case Created
Ongoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possible- O

m LSEG R«

False: 27

Confidential

28 Aug 1999

21 Aug 2025 11:23
Mo

Yes

Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
AT Strength
MALE Exaci =
100%
MALE Exact-
100%
FALSE Shham KU 7833082 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE a9, IND WD - futo-Ress  Dteof Birth Exact -
MAR 1892 Aug- 20256 L mismatch 1D0%
FALSE Shivam KU BSSOTEE OB INDWVIDUAL  MALE 200, IND IND 24 fako-Ress  Dateof Birth Bt
MR 2002 Al 2025 had migmabch 1004
FALSE Shivam KU BRTB044 08 INDMVIDUAL — MALE 1993, IHD MO 24- #ato-Reso  Diade of Birth Eiaci-
MAR 1504 Auag-2U2E bred miEmaich 100%
FALSE Shivam KU 6227118 o8 IHMDIVIDUAL  MALE 1e8a, IND NOD 2 Auto-Reso DOate of Birth Expet -
MAR 1592 AugHIZ5 et mizmakch 100%
FALSE ShivamKU 7811408 08 INDVIDUAL  MALE 2006, ND Mo - Auto-Reso Date of Sirth Exad -
MAR 2005 Aug-2025 beed mimakch 100%
FALSE Shivam Ky 7508541 0B INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1987 D mD 21 fato-Ress.  Date of Birth Eitped =
mar SINGH 1888 Aug-20285 bed rrismiatch 100%
FALSE Shivam KH 2388033 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND MO 2 Unknawn Mo Match Exaci -
ATERILS Aug-2028 1 O
FALSE Shivam KU B451330 08 INDWVIDUAL  MALE IMD MO 21- Unknown Mo Mabch Exmcl=
MAR Aun 025 1005
FALSE Shivam KU 6443807 08 INDWVIDUAL  MALE 1498, D o 2. Unknowr 8o Match Exaeed -
MAR 1997 Aug-R025 100%
FALSE Shivam KL 7383713 08 INDWVIDUAL  MALE ND D 24-- LUiknown - Bio Makbch it -
AR Aug-2025 100%:
FALSE Shivarm KU 3393389 PFEF INDNIDUAL MALE MO D - Linkrowr  Ba Maboh Exaecd -
MAR Auge20EE 100%
FALSE Shivam KU BO41420 0B INDVIDUAL  MALE IND HOD  21- Unknown | ho Match Exincl=
AR A 2028 100%
FALSE Shivam KU GETRZS4 08 INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND Mo 21- Unknown Mo Match Bt -
MAR Aug-F078 1004
Mame Shivarm Kuma
Dt Privid 21-08-2008, {127
Frirted By Andl Agarwal RISK
i Wl Sk m LSEG Riucence
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Annexure 5 (c)

FALSE Snham KU BOS2344 08 INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND MO 2i- Unknown  No Match Eivet -
MAR Aug-025 100%
FALSE Shivam KL T2eRA0Y o8 IMENIDUIAL MALE o8, (150 ] 1w 21- Linkimossrm Mo Maich et -
MAR 1997 Aug-2025 100%
FALSE Shbyaen KL T44E481 OB  INDIVIDUAL  MALE D ND - Linkrown N Match Exact -
MAR Auig-2028 1005
FALSE Shivam KU B336573 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND mo 21 Unknown Mo Match Exact -
MAR hug-2025 100%
FALSE Shivam KU 5412240 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE KD mr 21 Unknown  Ha Match Exac -
MAR sy P02 100%
FALSE Shivam KU TT36E10 OB INDVIDUAL  MALE 2001, IND Mo 21 Unknown  Ho Match Eumet -
MAR 2000 Aug-2025 100%
FALSE Shivam KL 7287084 08 INDVIDUAL  MALE D [T -1 Unknown Mo Match Exact-
MAR Alg-2025 100%
FALSE Shhaen KU 1163288 PEF  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND N 21- Unknown  No Masch Exact -
MaR Aug-2025 100%
FALSE Shiam KL 5556542 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1995, IND iNg 21 Unimown  No Masch Exact -
MAR 2000 Ang-2025 100%:
FALSE Shivam KU 6065525 PEF  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND MO 21 Unknown  Ho Match Eiact=
MAaR Aug-2028 100%:
FALSE Shivam KU B125731 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE D MO 21 Unknown  Ha Masch Emcl -
MR hug-2025 100%
FALSE Shivam KU 8328202 CE  INDIVIDUAL  MALE D ND 21e Unknowr  No Match Bt -
MAR Aug-2025 166%
i Shivaem Kumar
Decd Printed i,‘._,w'“ﬂ
P B o e RISK
Getnat Workd Chack m LSEG [%iucence
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Annexure 5 (d)

AUDIT

21 Aug 2025 11:25  Anil Agarwal 14 World-Check matche Desktop
s rescived as False

21 Aug 2025 11:24 Anil Agarwal 5 World-Check matches Desktop
resclved as False

21 Aug 2025 11:23  Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check {Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

21 Aug 2025 11:23  Anil Agarwal MNew Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al tmestamps in this export are m UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Maotice

The contents of this record are private and confidential and showdd not be disclosed to thind parties unless: {7} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do s0; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swech data inchedes ther World-Check record; o (i) you are endier some other begal
obiigaton to do so. You must consider and abide by your owm obligations in relation to the data privacy nghts of indniduals and mast notify them: of your intention

o search against World-Chedk and provide them with information contzined in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you v the conbext of
the fuller details avadabie in the extemal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the infoemnation found in the underying sources miust be verfied with
the recond subject before any acton is taken and you showld inform us if any links o the sownces are broken. if this record contains negative allegations, it should
e assumed that such alegations are denied by the subjed. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entties merely because they ane
identified o the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Reporied being linked to” others identiSed in the database. The nature of Enking vanres considerably.
Many persons are induded solely because they hold or hawve held prominent political positions or are connected to such individuals.

Neme Shivam Kumar
Dinte Printed 21-08-2025, 11:27

i Anil Agarwal
o B o WY LSEG fssiucence
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Annexure 5 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 ()

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 20/ 20



Annexure 5 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (j)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: FUKPKO0239L FUKPKO0239L

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

21-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

{g} Al b . callus ¥ @ English v
Income Tax Department, Gavernment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home > e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through mobile OTP Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
FUKPKD239L SHOEM KXXXR
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2015

GQ-AMRSN-2015

Candidate Name:

Shivam Kumar

Shivam Kumar

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Date Of Birth: 28-08-1999 28-08-1999

Father Name: Abhay kumar singh Abhay kumar singh

Addressl: House no #149 Professor colony, House no #149 Professor colony,
Station Road Sheikhpura Bihar Station Road Sheikhpura Bihar
811105 811105

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2015
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Shivam Eumar
FATHER NAME Abhay Kumar Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 28 August-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no #149 Professor colony, Stanon Road Sheikdhpura Bihar 811105

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Sheilkchpura Police Staton

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-Angust-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSI0NS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Wo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Wo Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the onkne iigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Tudsdictional lmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided Hence, this information 15 subjectrve in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkine litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Judisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provmided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in natnre.

DISCILAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmection of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yours Teuly
/{{Qﬂi 2 gfﬁ_};'i-

(PALAV AGARWATL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shivam Kumar

Shivam Kumar

Pan Number:

FUKPKO0239L

FUKPKO0239L

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

732

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Proportion Of Outstanding
Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

arpoET AT = rme: ELAEYI0F5 (154005 | conTROL Mumen - TAYGRETILE TI"{J.]"ISUﬂiﬂn CI BIL
CONSUMER CIR

mEwEes 1n - BeO0IS009_sHYD2L432 RepERpracepomeEn - O
COMSUMER IMFORMATION

O LN kb + ehivarm Hurmer FaH » FLHPEDZISL

Dos . /DAY DETVING LICEMOEMD =

DENDER : Male AADIAAR RIS : -

pr— . Delbi, Del, DELHI - 110072 i

CIBIL TRAMSUHION SCORE(S)

SCORIAD FACTORD

1 Presenos OF Severe Delinguency
Z High Proportion OF Cutstanding Trades
CREDITVISION® - m&hm In Proportion ToMgh Credit &mount In The Last 12
Score :
4 Payment Hade In To Total Cand Balancs Jutstamding Is Low
FRarigen frees 732 EM@%MWTM
M i b B PO [l e 70 900
CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ADCOUMTS BALAMCES ACCOUNT CSEHED DATE
Total H 4 High Cr/Sanc. &mt : A BAITE Recent D911 034
Zero balance 1 3 Current r FI5 480 Dildest 3 1910 0T
Overdus= i a Ohverdus - Eo ]
|
ENQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL BHOUDSIED WA T EECENT FeST I CYS EAST LT WOOCTHE FWET 14 WOHTHE
14 B/072035 2 & 1]
CREDITVISIONE® ALGORITHH{S)
'Ea B Orditiakon Algo rish i) svadak b
CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER IMFORMATION
comsueR das - SHIVARN HURMAR nos - IS nemmer - (Hale ORENTTVINED S SC0AE - T34
IDENTIFICATION(S)
| EDES TR AT K THRE [DENTIFI ATION BISEER IS5 IATE ENFIRATIIH OATE
PAN CARD PURPHOIIAL - -
| AADHAARID MOT DIaCLO=ED - -
CHYC SO0S45535T5ES - -

() - IDENTIFICATION REPCRTED FROM EMOUTFEY
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TELEPHONE(S)
TYPE
Mobile Phone
Mabile Phone
Mobile Phone

Mot Classified

Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHONE HUMBER
9110911553
7760440435
917999028533

SLI091L553

TELEPHOME EXTEMSION

{e} - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ENQUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

SHIVA2879155297397T@GMAIL COM

SHIVAMACHARY A2E7GMAILCOM

COMNSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADORESS

CATEGORY

FIRST FLOOR G TOWER APPA SAHEB MARATHE, MARG Office

PRABHADEVL, MAHARASHTRA - 400025

D133 3RD FLOOR MAYUR COOPERATIVE, SOCIETY MTHML

MARG DADAR. MAHARASHTRA - 400028

NO.13, SHAKTI ENCLAVE, OPP ACHARYA,

Residence

INSTITUTE HESSERGHATTA MAIN ROAD,. BANGALORE, 13 Mot Categorized

KARMNATARA. HARNATAHA - 560107

SHEIHHPURA SHEIRHPURA SHEIKHPURA 219, BIHAR. BIHAR

= 811105

(&) - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENQUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

ACCOUNT TYPE OCCURPATION CODE

{Cate Reported)

Credit Card Others
{(3L/05/2025)

Permanent

IHCOME

Hot Available

RESIDENMCE CODE

DATE REPORTED

31122024

3122024

311242023

317122023
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Annexure 8 (c)

2018 W, - - = = =

1017 - - - - - udulu]
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHOUIRIES

MEMBER HAME ENQUIRY DATE ENOUIRY PURPOSE EHOITIRY AMOUNT

MOT DISCLOSED 260772025 Credit Card ¥ 10,000

HOT DISCLOSED 25072025 Credit Tard ¥ 10,000

MOT DISCLOSED W07 2025 Credit Card ¥ 10,000

MOT DISCLOSED 25704653025 Credit Card & 10,000

HOT DISCLOSED 15/ 0652025 Credit Card T 10,000

MOT DISCLOSED 15/0652025 Cradit Card L0000

HOT DISCLOSED Der12/2024 Credit Card ¥ 10,000

MOT DISCLOSED Dor12/2024 Credit Card 1000

MOT DISCLOSED 147082023 Credit Card L0000

MOT DISCLOSED 2407023 Credit Card T 10,000

MOT DISCLOSED 225072023 Conzumer Loan % 20,000

HOT DISCLOSED 154032023 Others % L000

NOT DISCLOSED 0770352023 Perzonad Loan % 3,000

MOT DISCLOSED 1271052022 Corsumer Loan % 10,000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 8 (d)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTIOM

HEY TERM / CODE

DESCAIFTION

Report name

Consumer Details

Identification{z)

Telephone{s] :

Email Contmct(s) :

Employment Information(s] -

Address{es) :

Consumer Account Detadls:

Consumer Acoount Detmils:

Consumer Account Details:

Enguiry Details :

ID Types

Telephone Types

Oocupation Codes

Addreszs Category

Apcount Information

Deary Past Dused Acecat Clazcification

Information under dispute

Hat Disclozed

Consumer CIR
Enriched throwgh Enguiry

Income Tax ID Mumber (PAM)
Passpart Humber

Woter ID

Driver's Licence Mumber
Ration Card Mumber
Universal 1D Murmnber (UTD)

Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Mobile phone

Home Phone

Office phane

Mot Clascified

Latest 4 emails reported.

Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried

Seif Employed Professionals

Seif Employed

Others

Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Rzcidence Addrezs
Office Address

Mot categormed

Actrve: Account not closed

Inactive: Closed account

Date Opened: Date of first dishbursement

Dmte Closed: Date of account closure

Date reported & Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Start date: Beginning of the paymeant histary

End Date- End of the payment history

000 Payment is made on the due dat=

00k-%00: Payment is misced by number of days from the dus date

STO: Payments bemg made within 90 days

S5MA: Special aocount created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Standard

SUB: Payments being made after 90 days

DBT : The account has remained Sub-Standard for 12 months

LS55 : The aocount where loss has been identified and remains uncollectabie
XXX - Data not reported by Institution

Consumer has raised grievancs request regarding issue i correctness of the
data reported by Financial Institution

Enquiry made with other Mambers

END OF REPORT OM SHIVARN HURMAR
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shivam Kumar

Shivam Kumar

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2015 GQ-AMRSN-2015
Employee Id: 115083 115083
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

04-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATIOMN
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Shivam Kumar Shivam Kumar
DOB 28-08-99 28-08-99

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Visvesvaraya Technological University

Visvesvaraya Technological University

Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Bangalore University

Bangalore University

Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between UG(2020) & PG(2021). During this period, Candidate was at home and was
not engaged in any employment as it was COVID-19 pandemic period. Hence considering the gap period as Green.

12th std

Name of the Board / School Bihar School Examination Board Bihar School Examination Board
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major NA NA

Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Name of the Board / School Bihar School Examination Board Bihar School Examination Board
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il Nil

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Shivam Kumar Shivam Kumar

Date of joining - From 17-10-23 17-10-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-01-25 21-01-25

Designation / Role Relationship manager Relationship manager

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6 months identified between The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd (01-2025) & AML(08-2025).
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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